Copperas Cove Bulldawg

Varsity Baseball Schedule

2026

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Jan. 31 Sat. Lampasas (scrimmage) Copperas Cove 11:00am
Feb. 2 Mon Ellison (scrimmage) Copperas Cove 5:00pm
Feb. 6 Fri Rogers (scrimmage) Copperas Cove 4:30pm
Feb. 9 Mon Chaparral (scrimmage) Copperas Cove 5:00pm
Feb. 12 Thurs. Abilene High (scrimmage) Copperas Cove 5:00pm
Feb. 16 Mon Killeen Chaparral Chaparral 7:00pm
Feb. 19-21 Thurs-Sat Pflugerville Tourney Pflugerville TBA
Feb. 23 Mon. Lampasas Coppers Cove  7:00pm
Feb 26-28 Thurs-Sat Cameron Tourney Cameron TBA
Mar. 3 Tues Killeen Chaparral Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Mar. 5-7 Thurs--Sat Abilene High Tourney Abilene TBA
Mar. 10 Tues **Killeen Killeen 7:00pm
Mar. 13 Fri **Bryan @@ Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Mar. 17 Tues. **Bryan Bryan 7:00pm
Mar. 20 Friday Johnson City ## Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Mar. 23 Mon. Austin Waves Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Mar. 27 Fri **Harker Heights Harker Heights ~ 7:00pm
Mar. 31 Tues **Harker Heights Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Apr. 2 Thurs **Shoemaker $$ Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Apr. 7 Tues **Shoemaker Shoemaker 7:00pm
Apr. 10 Fri **Temple%% Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Apr. 14 Tues **Temple Temple 7:00pm
Apr. 17 Fri. **Midway Copperas Cove 7:00pm
Apr. 21 Tues **Midway Midway 7:00pm
Apr. 24 Fri **Killeen && Copperas Cove 7:00pm

Head Coach- Vincent J. Lavallee, llI
Assistant Coaches- Ty Cook, Cody Mclerran, Ben Seifert
Superintendent- Dr. Brent Hawkins
Athletic Director- Rodney Southern

**District Games

@@ First Responder Night

## Senior Night

$$ Military Appreciation Night
%% Future Bulldawg Night

&& Teacher Appreciation Night



